EXISTING 2 STORY RESIDENCE AT

1020 N LAKE WAY
PALM BEACH, FL 33480

ARC-23-079
08/28/2024 SECOND SUBMITTAL
10/23/2024 ARCOM MEETING

I\

DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE

ARCHITECTURE
MP DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE

SCOPE OF WORK SHEET INDEX
- Proposed 2nd floor, 674SF, two bedrooms and bathrooms A000 EXISTING SITE PLAN
. .o . A001 PROPOSED SITE PLAN
addition above existing garage and kitchen areas. A002 7ZONING LEGEND
A002.1 CUBIC CONTENT RATIO PLANS
- Proposed addition to be inside existing mansard roof. A003 SITESCAPE
A004 STREETSCAPE
- C.C.R. allowed 4.50 + 5% loggia deduction -0.225 ?ggsl Eggﬁ‘é%%g}gg NMAP
Total proposed volume 4.70 AP02 EXISTING PHOTOS
APO4 PHOTOS OF NEIGHBORS
Total proposed CCR 4.49 A100  EXISTING FIRST FLOOR PLAN
- Addition of (6) new dormer windows on the east, north and i%gé %i?gﬁ;%Dslgggig}%oo%g}iNAN
south faces of existing mansard roof above the garage. A103 PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
A104 EXISTING ROOF PLAN
A105 PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
A200 EXISTING & NEW PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION
A201 EXISTING & NEW PROPOSED WEST ELEVATION
A202 EXISTING & NEW PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION
A203 EXISTING & NEW PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION

A204 COLORS AND MATERIALS
A300 BUILDING SECTION
A006 CONSTRUCTION SCREENING & TRUCK LOGISTIC
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LAKE WORTH LAGOON

CCR CALCULATIONS ZONING & SITE CALCULATIONS LEGAL DESCRIPTION
AREAS ZONE | PROPOSED VOLUME
Zoning Item Required/Allowed Existing Proposed The North 104.89 feet of Lots 19 and 19A (measured at right
GARAGE 3 592SFx9' =5,328 CU. FT. a}1)1}1{gée}§ chl){ Elhl% Is\;lorth lirclig of saic}il Lgfs 1% and(fl 9A), ED(I;:I\(I1 Ig Pl
. s , according to the Plat thereot, as recorded In Plat
FIRST FLOOR Zoning District RB RB RB Book 18, Page 49, of the Public Records of Palm Beach County,
NORTH WING 1.0 991 SFx 10.5'  =10,405.5 CU. FT. Lot Gross Area 10,000 SF 18,458 SF 18,458 SF Florida.
Lot Width 100' 105' 105'
FIRST FLOOR ' _ Lot Depth 100' 178.38' 178.38'
. 687 SF x 9 _6’183 CU. FT. DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE
NORTH WING H ) Front Yard Setback 25" 1-Story 30'-6" 30'-6"
30" 2-Stor 68'-4" 68'-4"
FIRST FLOOR . Y AREAS
SOUTH WING 1 1,809 SF x 10.5 =18,994.5 CU. FT. i
Side Yard Setback (North) 12.5" 1-Story 15'-0" 15'-0"
LI}/LH;IS \;AEI;EA ! 1271 SFx 12 15252 CU. FT. 15" 2-Story 270" 27'-0" Existing Proposed COMM NO.
1st Floor A/C 4,762 SF 4,762 SF
COVERED 5 70 SF x 9' — 630 CU. FT Side Yard Setback (South) 12.5" 1-Story 15'-10" 15'-10" 2nd Floor A/C 2,253 SF 2,927 SF 22 1 6
ENTRY T 15" 2-Story 17'-10" 17'-10"
Total A/C 7,015 SF 7,689 SF
LOGGIA 4 426 SFx9' =3,834 CU. FT. Rear Yard Setback 25" 1-Story 34'-10" 34'-10" Cover Entry 87 SF 87 SF
Garage 588 SF 588 SF
SECOND FLOOR 2 2,245 SFx 9' =20,205 CU. FT. 25" 2-Story 70'-0" 70'-0" Loggia 425 SF 425 SF
AREA(EXIST) North Covered Pergola DATE
SECOND FLOOR . _ Maximum Building Height 14" 1-Story 12'-0" 12'-0" South Covered Pergola
ADDITION "A" 6 425 SFx9 3,825 CU. FT. 22 2-Story 20'.0" 20'.0" 8/28/2024
Total 8,115 SF 8,789 SF
S o 7 249SFx85  =21165CU.FT. Maximum Overall Height 30 29'-10" 29'-10"
Lot Coverage 40% 1-Story North Open Pergola 187 SF 187 SF REVISIONS
TOTAL 86,773.5 CU. FT. 30% 2-Story (5,537 SF) 31.8% (5,862 SF) 31.8% (5,862 SF) South Open Pergola 220 SF 220 SF A Area of Work
+3% Pergola (554 SF) + 2.2% Pergola (407 SF) + 2.2% Pergola (407 SF)
LOT AREA 18,458 SF
MAX. C.C.R. ALLOWED 450 £3.061 CF Landscape Open Space 45% 51.9% (9,579 SF) 51.9% (9,579 SF)
fulipipibuin : ’ Required Front Yard 40% 57.3% (1,503 SF) 57.3% (1,503 SF)
5% LOGGIA DEDUCTION -0-225 4153 CF 10' Perimeter Landscape Open Space  50% (2,609 SF) 82% (4,271 SF) 82% (4,271 SF)
TOTAL PROPOSED VOLUME 4.70 86,773.5 CF
TOTAL LOGGIA VOLUME 021 3,837 CF Cubic Content Ratio 4.50 + 0.225 (5% Loggia) = 4.725 4.20 + 0.21 (Loggia) = 4.41 449+ 0.21 (Loggia) = 4.70
\ \ \ TOTAL PROPOSED CCR 4.49 82,936.5 CF Angle of Vision 100 Degrees 100 Degrees 100 Degrees
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L e g en d CCR CALCULATIONS
AREAS ZONE | PROPOSED VOLUME
GARAGE 3 592 SFx9' — 5,328 CU. FT.
FIRST FLOOR —
NORTH WING 1.0 991 SFx 10.5' = 10,405.5 CU. FT.
ZONE 12 ZONE 11 FIRST FLOOR '
\(iéi?OQ ARE A \(e:jﬁ)@@? ARE A NORTH WING 1.1 687 SFx9 = 6,183 CU. FT. O
FIRST FLOOR — <
SOUTH WING 1 1,809 SF x 10.5 18,994.5 CU. FT. Z N 8
—
l_.
LIXLH;S%%EA 1 1,271 SFx 12' = 15,252 CU. FT. dj LLI“ (?)?;
m
RN 5 70 SFx 9' — 630 CU. FT. 6 (Y L__')-"Dfﬁ N
ZONE 2 ZONE 3 D > =10 ©
2nd FLOOR AREA GARAGE AREAS - M e N ©
LOGGIA 4 | 426sFx9 —3,834 CU. FT. N E:9 55
< L m
Ll o)
SECOND FLOOR \ _ Z .M ©
2 2,245 SF x 9 =20,205 CU. FT. )
\\\\\\\ AREA(EXIST) X D E ; 6 _ %1
<O
NN\ SECOND FLOOR 6 425 SFx 9" —~3.825 CU. FT — D
NN ADDITION "A" h ’ o [ T Im .
Ls
ZONE 4 ZONE 5 SECOND FLOOR 249 SF \ o1 eT 2
LOGGIA ENTRY AREA ADDITION "B" ’ 9 SFx 8.5 ,116.5 CU. FT. g N ;r'
)
TOTAL 86,773.5 CU. FT. < \\
LOT AREA 18,458 SF
++++++++
Lt MAX. C.C.R. ALLOWED 4.50 83,061 CF
SR 5% LOGGIA DEDUCTION -0.225 4,153 CF o
ZONE & ZONE SHEET NO
TOTAL LOGGIA VOLUME 021 3.837 CF O
I
TOTAL PROPOSED CCR 4.49 82,936.5 CF o
1 A002.1
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;é.:‘-‘;g‘iﬂown of Palm Beach
%%} Planning Zoning and Building

360 S County Rd
Palm Beach, FIL. 33480

www.townofpal mbeach.com

Line # Zoning Legend
1 Property Address:| 1020 N Lake Way
2 Zoning District:|RB
3 Structure Type:| 2 Story Residence
:
5 Lot Size {sq ft} 18,458 SF 18,458 SF
5 Lot Depth 178.38 178.38'
7 Lot Width 105 105'
3 Lot Coverage (Sa Ftand %)} 30% (5,537 SF) |31.8% (5,862 SF)|31.8% (5,862 SF)
| e 70155F | 7689 SF
10 Cubic Content Ratio {CCR)} (R-B ONLY]} 4 50 4 29 4 49
11 * Front Yard Setback (Ft.) 30" 30.5' 30.9
12 * Side Yard Setback {1st Story) {Ft.) 125 12.83' 1985
13 * Side Yard Setback {2nd Story) {Ft.) 15 1£.83 17.863
14 *Rear Yard Setback (Ft.} 25' 34.83 34.83
15 Angle of Vision {Deg.} 100° 100° 100°
16 Building Height {Ft.} A 22 22
17 Overall Building Height (Ft.} 30 29.83 29.83
18 Crown of Road {COR) (NAVD) 3.37' NAVD 3.37 NAVD
19 | Max. Amount of Fill Added to Site (Ft.) N/A N/A
20 Finished Floor Elev. {(FFE}{NAVD} 7.19"' NAVD 7.19 NAVD
21 | Zero Datum for point of meas. (NAVD) 715 NAVD .19 NAVD
2 FEMA Flood Zone Designation AE (El. 6) AE (El. B6)
23 Base Flood Elevation (BFE){NAVD]} 7' NAVD 7" NAVD
24 | Landscape Open Space (LOS) {Sq Ft and %) | 45% (8,306 SF) |51.9% (9,579 SF)[51.9% (9,579 SF)
25 Perimeter LOS (Sg Ft and %)} 0% (2,609 SF) | 82% (4,271 SF) | 82% (4,271 SF)
26 Front Yard LOS (Sg Ft and %)} 40% (1,049 SF) |57.3% (1,503 SF)[57.3% (1,503 SF)
27 **Native Plant Species % Plecise refer to separdte landscape fegend.

* Indicate eqch yard areq with cardingf direction
(N, 5,E,W)

** Provide Native planf species cafcufation per
cateqgory s requited by Ord. 24-2021 on
separate tabhle

If value is not applicable, enter N/A

If value is not changing, enter N/C

REV BF 20220610

ARC-23-079

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

REVISIONS

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust
Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

561.833.7575

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
AA2GOO0O 1667

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

SHEET NO.

A002
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DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE
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REVISIONS

Palm Beach FL 33480

‘& Feproduction

Street View

1020 N Lake Way
(Subject Property)

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust

1020 N Lake Way
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217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
561.833.7575
AA2GOO0O 1667

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC
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Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust
Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way
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Second Floor Addition
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Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

EJN t
= AW
B0 S
ANG DAVILA A A
F ANREG. ARCH.
HAROO 16639

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
561.833.7575
AA2GOO0O 1667

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

SHEET NO.

APO3




1030 N Lake Way

1000 N Lake Way

087 ce "1d yoead Wjed Ae M\ 93T N 0201 99 1009cVvY
. < G/G/ €E819S . <
° o q S 2 O8tESE VAo ‘HOvag Wivd S -
: s = Q e  FLINS ‘INNIAY NYIANEAL £ 1 Z 8 P
< e\ > )
N IR i 1k ISNLL AB A\ 93T YHON 0CO0T ONI ‘FHNLOFALIHOYY :
; n
D UONIPPY 100[] PUOIDS 2 NOISAd dIN

6L0-¢C-DOdV

1040 N Lake Way

1040 N Lake Way




T

J— L

Iﬂ\w//ﬂl

ﬁ

. Dining
Library Room
105 106

A S f
S W W -

l Living I
Room
104

Y L1 1

Stair
116

Closet I Hall
121 | 125

Guest

Bedroom #1
122

up

| —=

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

| ——=

;U"U

3

3
el

i I ——,i [T [T
|
| — ] ] L I letlaff
t
| L __| L_ | athrgom
| - /
| = [
| ®
! : il 7,
: : Breakfast | Kitchen
N 108 | 109 ‘«» R R e
N : il | )
|| | Laundryl.
| : | 113ry
\ o
y | P 2
| ' A |
f N T | i}
] | | 2
________ L] |
________ | —%E— [
Butler's
Pantry Hall
107 114
************ = | m—|l | — —

1

TV

T —

s
s

I

U

Bathroom

W.I1.C H
124 !
[
I | I
1
N
Guest
Bathroom #1
123
=
o
5l

— LT | ___:@; [
! s H!
L J 1 B q
=
I =
T I (z
— E— I His [ =
[ Closet [
I 119 I g
H— = H -
2 — [
||
[ Master
[ Vestibule
Master =A 120
Bedroom D f
117 @ “/
u Master
Bathroom
) ~ 118 N S
/ \ /
\ [
)
\S o
gl =
.. 1l [ — 1 ——

Existing First Floor Plan

—— ] —————————

Guest

Bedroom #2

132

TV

]

Scale

/4" =1-0"

REVISIONS

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust
Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

Mg

ANGELO IDAVILA R.A.
FLORIDA REGHARCH.
HARODTEE32

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
561.833.7575
AA2GO0 1667

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

SHEET NO.

A100

ARC-23-079



Jp—= —l 1

Mo A -

B Staff

Bathroom
111

A

COMM NO.

2216

[ —

Kitchen
109

Breakfast
108

DATE
8/28/2024

Dining
Room
106

Libra
1 05ry

112 REVISIONS
A Area of Work

A 0 f
S W W -

{‘(V‘(

|
| |
\ Butler's \
| Pantry |
| |
| |

107
[T ==——mmmas-—=——u l N | — o — — | ——

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
| —

[
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Palm Beach FL 33480

Living M
Room
104 up

Entry

[ | Powder
[ I Room
H I - 128

H ” . | Closet | A
I H H jv 129 . [ p—l

i i B C
: &;@l— T
| £ n Her | | V T == °H
A A A S A A S S AR AR 5 : H Closet H Hall = < H
: - ! 121 H 125 |

Guest

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust

1020 N Lake Way

[ —

Closet
130

| Bathroom
Il ~ S #2 ANZELO AVILA R.A.

[ | 131 FLORIODA REGARCH.
= = — =] ﬁ—‘ I // == #AROD 16639
—— === ===== ﬂ I
H ) _

I
I
W.I.C. I
I
I
I

Master
Vestibule

120
Master
Bedgoom f

117 @ \/ e — i 1
Guest
Guest @ Bedrg(e):?n #2

Bedroom #1
" 132

I

 _

TR R KRR
—_
[\
N

TV
vV

Master

N Bathroom N :
7N 118 /N , i

-{ = Guest

Bathroom #1
123 O

561.833.7575
AA26001667

PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4

|
MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

[ —

SHEET NO.

Proposed First Floor Plan

Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"

Al101

ARC-23-079



Roof Area

OR BOR
© ©

Roof Area

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

4

Ty ]

/ | \ @

Guest

- Bathroom #4
214
/N
/
~ /

REVISIONS

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust
Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

Mg

ANGELO IDAVILA R.A.
FLORIDA REGHARCH.
HARODTEE32

T
i Guest
Bedroom #4
201
dn
. J
! N
Terrace v Stair
215 Vestibule
- 200
***** R
] Guest @
Bedroom #3
202 /
L~ [ LT
H Guest
= Bathroom #3
212
I 1 =
. i
=l == = — — —
| | Mechanical
— - — — — — — — —
T
— J:I: _ = = = = — —
X | | -
:ﬂ:::::::: 1 - Z]Jzi%%,
7
— LL — — — — — — —] 208 =W,
| | : Toilet
— :H: — — —— — — — — = 206
— u _______ Roof A :?I
W _______ 00t Arca Mechanical . N ®
209 Eﬁermse | | Bathroom
EH === = = = éﬁgﬂ | | 205
|| 1 —_—
e ——
ﬂ' =
:J:I:::::::: Steam :é)
I Shower -
204
— H: S
i
b ——
||
—— ~_ 0 - ~- I -
=== = = = A S
2 S 4 . __ __
Existing Second Floor Plan
1/4"=1'-0"

561.833.7575

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
AA2GO0 1667

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

SHEET NO.

A102

ARC-23-079



8!_3“ 3!_]@" 9!_2" 3!_'@“ 9!_2" 3!_'@“ 9!_]@“

|_| (
- ———— ——

|

|

|
gz\m«\mmm&?
|

|

ol

|

|

zwwvmn«\wﬁ'_

[ T ]

H======15 - i - - - ;
- - - = /— /. /T 2 3 KRR 2 3]
— T § § COMM NO.
| \ | { ; \
:ﬁ:::::::: > 3 i :’ i?
= 2 = N\ 0
:%::::::: Roof Area ‘> = L* - - | Guest
| Staff Bedroom DATE
— f|:|: — = = — — — — Bedroom E’j £ #5 AT | 8/28/2024
> "E dn = =| =
— u _______ B AR A A R A AN AN ARAAAAIARARAA ’V‘A) A A AN AASAEAN | g «I)
T - -~ ==7 = | | W X REVISIONS
J:I: |||| Ej B | ] A Area of Work
— T/ /. - = — | — — — A - = = © N | -
_______ VAV - -
= = — — — 7 Dressing | Guest 0
|| 213 Bathroom § “
:g::::::: N 214 N s : |§ °
" i " _— |
—_ ] x _ AN = = :
=== = = = % P /\‘/\ - P /\v/\ - P /\v/\ - 7 1 1 §
|_| _r r ’7 " . 3
| e : : =
- I : —— S L3 ||'-|||/2" 2" |4'-|I|/2“ ! : 2 §
d Guest %» _ J en
Bedroom #4 ] =
201 s
dn %
| 30'-9" &'-5" 310" &'-5" 3
. -
T i f f f f f f f f f f { e'-8" nN as
]
47'-5" } E 'c%
[a W)
{ = R
i)
| | 3 ?
i | 2 o
g | -
vV | ‘ 8 oy
: -
o
‘ ! Stair g e
Tezr{%ce ™ Vestibule ‘ | S t:
| 200 | 2 o)
-
o\
-
p—

Guest
Bedroom #3 [ [ |
202 [ [ / |

l l L

i | | Guest |
= Bathroom #3
212

I
=| 1
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
=L
1020 N Lake Way

Dressin
: : 211 8

2]
8&!)8

up

=
clE======3
u - ] Mechanical

— J:I: = = — — ANSELS DAVILAR A’
FLORIDA REG-ARCH.
| | 77777777 2 HAROD 16639
:ﬂ:::::::: 1 [ SlLinen
Bar 1.207 ¢
— & _= = = = = — — 208 =
|| Z Toilet @C
CH === = == = 206
| N =
= ﬁ - — — — — Roof Area Mechanical — |

L]
EtIJE

|
209 i Exercise | | Bathroom
=== = = = o Rzo(())3m | | 205
1 - .

<
u ¢
E g
2
Do |
: S
I —— — — — — — — ] = Z‘LQ ©
m— 7 7 : | g%l\, O
1M
Lo 3
S 204 %600 o
L 258 3
:Q::::::: E:.lm
|| LS
= ] \\\ //\\ /// \\\ //\\ /// .—l
:iizj ——————— VARV VARV t<
ND.

I
==
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

SHEET NO.

Proposed Second Floor Plan
Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"

A103

ARC-23-079



08 <€ 14 yoeag wied Aep\ 93T N 0201 - £991009cVvYVv
. < 28 0 S/S/L€EEB19G <
S \© o 9 2 321 08T €€ VAIHMO14 ‘HOVAYg W1vd g o
= m = ) w_u = P 31LINS ‘“INNIAY NYIANYEAY £ 12 - =
2 N "4 m ISNIL ABA\ 93T YHON 00T 95 2 DNI ‘FHNLDIALIHDYY : <
Sq®
UONIPPY 100[,] PUOIDS < B NDISAAd dIN
6L0-¢C-DOdV
A
—
—a
|
|
—
m
—l
Z ©n
=
| |- | |- ] - h _
S
A | L
Ny
- — -
—
i
||.."
—u
—l}
-
av]
—
al
G—
_— @)
7
&)
-
o y—
~—
0P
o v—
! ||
(|3
N
- .
— —ul}
| |
| |
[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ] Il [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
1 | | | O | O B | R 1 | e | | O | R | N A B
1 | | | O | O B | R 1 | e | | O | R | N A B
1 | | | O | O B | R 1 | e | | O | R | N A B
1 | | O | O | A U B | | L 1 | | | 1 | e e O | | R U N
1 | | | O | O B | R 1 | e | | O | R | N A B
1 | | | O | O B | R 1 | e | | O | R | N A B
5 ot § s e s § i e e Sl s § fnd 555 = o o e b e | e ) e el s = £

bg u U U u U uououUuu b u u u u u u u U U ououa



TN TNV TNV

EXISTING SOLAR
PANELS TO REMAIN

EXISTING SOLAR

PANELS TO REMAIN

EXISTING SOLAR
PANELS TO REMAIN

Proposed Roof Plan

Scale

/4" =1-0"

ARC-23-079

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

REVISIONS
A Area of Work

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust
Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

Mg

ANGELO IDAVILA R.A.
FLORIDA REGHARCH.
HARODTEE32

561.833.7575

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
AA2GO0 1667

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

SHEET NO.

A105




- 49;2112@6
LTI LI LN P OF R
JLIITT LD LI LI L LT IN
JULLLT I LI L P EEEELIN
/AN N EEEAN

/\ COMM MO
/T T T I T T I T T I T T I T T I I T I I T I I TTI T e 4 e 2216
T T T T I I T I T I T I T I T I I T I T I T I T ITIITITITIITN
ARREERERREERRRRREANERE / \ I 111111 N\
/\\/ﬂ\/@\/ﬂ\%& T Yene
T T T I T I T T T I T I T I T I INTITTITT] [ TTT1T 1] (T T11] HH\/ 2120
AT I T I LI LI L IN T I ENEEE ENNNE \ —
AT T I T I I T I T I T I T I T I ITIITINITITT] [T TTTT] [T TTTT] HHHHHHHHHHH\
ATTT I T I T I T I I T I T I T T IIIINTITIIT] [T 11 1] [T 11 1] T T /T T I I T I T I T I T IIIITTITIN REVISIONS
T T T I T I T I T I T I I T I T I T I T INTIITIT] T 1T1] T 1T1] [ T /T I T I I T I T I T I T ITIITITITIN /N Area of Work
/\\ /\
I D D D D D D /\ |
= S T I T I T I T I T T I IIIIIIII Y= S0 e
AT T T I T I T I T I I T I T I T I T IITIITIT]
e N ATTTTITITITIIITIIIITIITITITIITIITIITITIN. e

- / ~ = W GARAGE
— — TOP OF BEAM

Palm Beach FL 33480

o' -2" (5 NAVD.)
FIRST FLOOR
FINISH

% A L(i) (7)4.
1 L

& -l-2" (65 NAVD.)
¥ GARAGE
EINISH FLOOR

Existing East Elevation
Scale 1/4"=1'-0"

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust

4 29'-1"
W MAIN HOUSE
TOP OF ROOF

1020 N Lake Way

!\ +24\_@H
W TOP OF ROOFE

yARRRRRERRREERRREL P N Lo .
A e e () fan\ e /T T T T e L 1T\ R oo ’mvv'
AT T T T T T T T ITTITITITITITITITIIN > ATT T T TR N PO W
AT T T T T T I I I I IITITITITITITIN ATTTTT] ST T T TN
AT T T T I I I I I I\ \ Jannnnni (A mnwiimm
AT T T T T T I I I I T I I I I ] (TTTTTT] TN
I I A A A [ TTTTT] T TN
ATTT T T T I T I I I I I I IITITITITIN > A TTTTTT1T] RIS TN
T T T T I I I I I I I IIII TN a ATTTTTTIT CTEBT T TN 0
I \ JSTTTTTTTTT] CTTTTTTTTN g
= 7 [ TITTTTIT] LT[ &=L 422 __ Z %3
AT T T T ITITITITI IR TTTTTIN & T ES
A N LLITTTTTTTTTTTTTTTANTTITITTIN (o oy
‘\@J @r/ ~ ngdo;%%ig@ADDmON z D: Llj<l'(]\) N
—_— — - - s 203k 8
: g TOP OF BEAM ](:]OJBEL%“) 6
- ] z -0 ©
- - AWz o
(Y L __ 0-1:53583
L _ T o
= LILY] = - > Lz
|| || ; ; - & 0 -0" (115 NAVD.) D: I: <
= — - e <Nt
$ ;gg}éé@%‘ NAVD.)
EINISH FLOOR
Proposed East Elevation SHEET No.
Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"
A200

ARC-23-079






/ANEEEEEEEEEEEEE RN
/ANEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN NN R
/BN R
/AEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE RN
ALL T T TIT I P ITT[ITN
AT I I T I IIT T I T T IT TN
AT T I T I N

/ A\ / \
/ANEEEEEEEEAN NI EN/ANEEEEE RN

/\HHHH\\\\HHHH\HHHH\HHHH\HHHH\HH\HH/HHHHHHHM\

AL TTTTTTTTTT TN T

HEEENAEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

HEEN AEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AT T T TN ]

HEEN SN RN

A LTI I T T NI

HEN AN NN

/AN EEEEEEEEEEuEE

‘ \ | | ‘
\ . \ @ / \ \
\ / \ / N \

HEV AN NN

/AN EEEEEEEEEEEEEANE

‘ / N\ / N\ ‘

HY NI EE NN

/ANEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELAY

C

AT I T I P IT TP I IN

/ANNEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENELN

dViEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN

yANNEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEREAN
AL LTI T TT T T T[] ]]

J4AEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN ERNERN
HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE .~

\
|

T IS

ilj U U U U U U U U D/]

[\D U U U U U U U U U U Df

L e — — — —
/TN ZEIN A1\ N N ZEIN
/N /1N AIIEN /1N /N /1N
/ \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \
00
\ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ /
N7 N7 N N W N N7
Ll NV N N | B=S ] ] = N4 NV N ]
Lo —— — L L I — -
Existing West Elevation
Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"
JITTTTTTITITITITITITITITITITITITI TN -
/AN
/AN A
/AN R
/AN EEERN
AL I PT I TTETTET [N
JTTTTTTTTIN A T T L L T L L L L L L L L L LT L / \ -
HNEEEEEEE NN
/N\ /%/\\

[ TTTTITTTTITT N LLL]

HEEENANEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

HEEN ANEEEEEEEEEE R

[ ZNTTTTTTITTTTIN L]
[ TTTTITTTTIT TN L]

HEEN AR RN

71 1 |

AT DI T T ITTTIT]]
yAREEPVEEEEEEEEEERER
ANNEENNEEEEEENEEEEEE

HEN AN NN

\‘ ‘\
| @ |
% \ / \ \
/ \ / \ \

I IAT T T I T I I TT T ETTL[TIN

/ AN / N\ ‘

HY /NN NN

JTTTTTJTTTTITTTITITTITITN

[

| IA LTI I T TITT TITITITETTTIN

HEEEENEEEEEEEEEEE NN
AL LT 1 ]] \HHHHHHH\

ALY T[T

AN L] i

dViEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN

JAEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEERN
NI

S =i

L

(T 0T 0 0 0T 0T 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposed West Elevation

Scale

1/4" =1-0"

o 291"

T MAIN HOUSE
TOP OF ROOF

‘\ +24\_@H
W TOoP OF ROCF

i\ +‘2\_@H
W sECOND FLOOR
EINISH

o 20" (15 NAVD.)
W FIRST FLOOR
FINI&H

& 122 -10"
F MAIN HOUSE
TOP OF ROOF

$ 24'-2"
TOP OF ROOF

‘\ +‘2\:@H
W SECOND FLOOR
FINISH

o 20" (15 NAVD.)
W EIRsT FLOOR
FINISH

ARC-23-079

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

REVISIONS
A Area of Work

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust

Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
561.833.7575

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC

AA26001667

SHEET NO.

A201




4 129'-10"
T MAIN HOUSE
TOP OF ROOF

o 24'-0"
/AN %0 o oo

/ANNEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN R
45 O

r r r rr ¢ ¢ - -1~ r r ¢+t~ ¢ ¢ [ ¢ ¢ [ °r " ©r [ ¢ ° - ° - °r " ;[ ¢ ° ° ° ° © [ © [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ] /\ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ o $§f§£é§

AT T T T T LT I I T LT LT LT I T T LT LT T T T T T LT LT LT LTI T LT LT I T I T T T LA T T T T T T T T T LT T T I T T T T LT LT I T T T I T T LT T I T I T T T T I T I ITTITTITIN TOP OF ROCF

/ANEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN EEEE

HEEEEEEEEEEE NN RN

/AEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE RN EEEEEY

HEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN

/AEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN N EEREER

/ANEEEEEEEEEEEE NN AN EE RN

HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN N EEE NN

\

// HEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R EEEEEE
N

A LTI I I P I P IT L P I TP I T I T II L I P II P I T  PITI I T JAT T I I I I I I LTI I I [T LTI I I TIT ]S

/ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘\ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ .;‘[‘ | | 2o

ANEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN EEEEE

— 1 | o SECOND FLOOR

SEAM

/\ | | 1 e
S || 17’%;15465
] ] TOP OF BEAM
/1IN /1IN
/ \ / \
/ \ / \
0 0
\ / \ / A
\ / \ /
NI NI
— — @' -@" (115 NAVD.)
. [ | FIRST FLOOR
FINISH
L 10" (615 NAVD.
¥ GARAGE
FINISH FLOOR
Exsiting North Elevation
Scale 1/4!! — 1'-0"
- 29'-1p"
MAIN HOUSE
TOP OF ROOF
- 24 -@"
A AR TOP OF ROOF
JAREEEEEEEEEEE NN NN
/\HHHHHH\\H\\H\\H\HHHHHHHHHH\H\ o
yA I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I N T I I I I I I [/l ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘\ T $;A§AGE
AL T el JIT T IIPPIP I P I PINIT AT P PP PP P PP PP P P L P PP PP IN TOP OF ROOF
/ N I T LTI I I I I TN I II1I/ \

//m\ m mﬂ \

/ | ]

JLIT LTI HEREREEEEN HEEEEEEEEN EEEEVARERN /AN EEEERN

JILL T TP T T ‘el L HEEEEEEEEN NI I P PP P PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP I T IIII T N = =

/AREEEEEEEEEEEN LRt [T T[] HEEEEEEEEN V/\(

JITTT I I T I T] (O PT111] [ TITTITTT1] [T T T RIT AT T T LTI I I T LTI I T LT T I LTI T T LTI T T LI T T I T T I I T I I IITIITIIITIITIIITITITIITI1X]

“““““““‘ “““““‘ “““““‘ “““) N ————o .| “ o & H2'-o"
yAREEEEEEEEEEERENE FllHEENENE HENEEREENNE- HERN4dN 1 - T SECONPFRLooR
/\HHHHH\\H\\H\\H\HHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHM\ | | T
/#LL I O O N O O \4##“&%4\\H\\\H\\\HHHHH\HHHH/HH\\, = 90

N, — W GARAGE

] ] TOP OF BEAM

— If
A NIAUA A~ AU A A A AT TR TR
; \\ // \\ // \\
) \
) 0 0
L /
; /// \\\ /// \\\ /// A
— | = e

Proposed North Elevation

FINISH
\$ -I'-2" (615" NAVD.)
GARAGE

FINISH FLOOR

Scale

1/4"=1-0"

ARC-23-079

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

REVISIONS
A Area of Work

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust

Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

MP DESIGN &
ARCHITECTURE, INC
217 PERUVIAN AVENUE, SUITE 4
PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480
561.833.7575

AA26001667

SHEET NO.

A202




A sl e TR
AP BRI P

T B T




& 29-10"

AN FMAIN HOUSE
AEEEEEEEEEEE N ToT o Roor
AEEEEEEEEEEEEE RN
gL PP

AT T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T I T ITITITITIITITITIITILN COMM NO.
T T I I T T I T I T T I T I T I I T I T T I T I T T I I I I I T ITITIITITITITIN 2216
SN/ A A 1 A A - 240
AT T I T T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T T TN TP T TP T T I T LT T LT IN fer oF Reer
T T T T T T I T T T T T T T T T T I T T T T T T T T NG LT T T T LT LT LTI T T LT TN
/HHHHHH\H\HHHHHHHHHHHV/\\\HHHHHH%—*\LHHHH\HH\ - o 201"
AT T T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T I T I T T I ITIIIIITIITI1/ N T Ty N LTI TITITTTITLI S DATE
AT T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T ITITITITIITT] T TTTTTT1] TTTTITTITITTTTIIN TOP OF ROOF 8/28/2024
AT T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T T I T I I T I ITITITIITIT] T I TITTT] T T T ITTITITIIN
/T T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T I I T ITIITIT] T TITT1] [ TITTITITITITIITIN
/T T T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T I T I I T ITITIIII] T I TITTT] T I ITTITITITITIIN REVISIONS
T T T I T I I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T I I I ITIIIITITIIT ITTTTITITT] TITITITITITITIITITITILN /\ Area of Work
T T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I T L LT T LT TR T T T T L TR T T T T T T T I T I T T I X
=~ AT I T T I T I T T I T I T T I T I I T I T I I T I T I I T I I T I T ITITIIIT] T TITT1] T I I TIITITITITITIITIN
T T T T I T T T T T L T LT I I T I T T T T T LT T T T T T T LT T e e r T T e e e el T T T T T T T T I T I T ITTITIN
AT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T I T T I T I T T I TITTITIT I ] [ TTTTTTT1] [ TTTTITITTITTITTITITTITT N
> - +2'-0"
— - SECOND FLOOR
— ‘ EINISH
% 9.
| - GARAGE
l J TOP OF BEAM %
3
VAREAN VAREAN :
/ N\ / N\ S9
/ \ / \ LI I 5
0]
(0 1101 @ m
\\ // \\ // E -c%
A é A A é +@'-0" (715" NLAVD.) t\‘ -
* | * 1101 . FIRST FLOOR s B
1 I EINI&H E’: B
o -0 (615 NAVD.) e
¥ GARAGE < ]
FINISH FLOOR 5 'CMES
oo . 5
Existing South Elevation SR
Scale 1/4" = 10" E 5
| 5
N
Z
)
@\
)
e

/280 N X R O I B R D TIAIN HousE
/AEEEEEEEEEEEEE NN NN oForRee
/AEEEEEEEEEEEE NN RN
AT LTI T PIT LT P TT P ITT P ITTITT[I]]]
[ 2 2 O M N
[ 2 N N N A

1020 N Lake Way

L PP L L DD LT TN I 242"
5 A O B B B B B B N AN fer e
/\\W\\%—*\L I O A 4_5
201" /
AR EnYg N L \HHHHHHH\ \ B % CiricE OO0 AR
LI L L L L L] UINEEEEREEN RN RERENLS / 3-g" \ fer or Reor AGED G AVl AL,
// \\ / \ g e85
/ /\ \
AR EEEEEEe HEEEEEREN HERERRRRRRRENENAS / m ‘
JAREEEEEEEEEEEE R EEE e T IR EEEA /
/AR e N e e RN /
Wi v \N / i U
| | | | | [ T, S lq-
, P[] HEEREREN HEEREEEEREEEEREREEE < / 0o Zm%
~ ~ ) a2 o E g
—C || ] = W SECOND FLOOR S
| - / N FINISH z]_]_[(f)m
7 - R - 0
% [ = (\‘73‘7777777"7"7”7”7"7"& i 7777777 $§§é%©6§@ @ D: L:I)Jat]\ B
— [ | 2ncl FLOOR @ ADDITION Y Jzgzh g
-~ 2" U)I—EO]\ —
— — W GARAGE Luo<L'—le O
N N ~— — ] TOP OF BEAM S % 8
2R 2R ] ] AWz g
/ \ / \ — LI LIL ) = D-l—gwg
= —= '_‘LELULQ
00 — 100000000 = s L 48
\ / \ / =— = U]\_l
1% I/ [ NN . ¥ -2
] I o 200" (15 NAVD.) < N
: — LI I AL AL ) 1 7 ¥emermocs
4 -1-2" (5 NAVDD
W GARAGE
FINISH FLOOR
Proposed South Elevation SHEET No
Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"

ARC-23-079



] SrT 111
w | \EESENEE na. : EAREEEEEE
FTTTTECH | im : : P

JTIIITIT) : Z 'w"-m'zgn
e ' W u T ] W L S T T EAN
¢ ImE FITTIT IR
ITTT T ITITITY
AN del [ | [ [ [ ]
'.._ML'!'_:.,E%
= B

’
2
-
b 4
-
-
.

PPETE b |

R






COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

REVISIONS

081vee 14 yorad Wed

AeM\ e T N 0201

ISNI], ABAA 23e T YION 0201

UONIPPY JI0O[] PUOISS

£991009cVvVv

SLSLEE8 199G
o8tege valdo14 ‘HOvag Wivd
1+ ALINS ‘ANNIAY NVIANSEAL 21 2

ONI ‘N LOALIHDYY
X NOISsHAd dIN

A204

6L0-¢C-DOdV



EXISTING
T.0. ROOF

EL. 22 -11"

PROPOSED
B.O. TRUSS

EL. +&'-2"

PROPOSED
2nad FLOOR FINISH

EL. <9 -10"

EXISTING
st FLOOR FINISH

%I_‘l@ll

NEW DORMER WITH
HURRICANE RATED
WINDOW

EL. +@'-O"

|

|

|

|

|

3-8 1/4"

e RISERS 2

—|3/8||

|

|

|

I© RISERS @ 12" = &'-1 3/4"

A

i

N
//\

VNN

"

K<

N

//\

NN AN

SIS

/ ORI,
_ \\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/ S
R IR
ORRRRRRIRY
N N N TN N N NN NN NN
K//\//\//\//\//\//\//\//\//\//\//\//\//\/
ARGAAK /\\/\\/\\/\\/\\/\\ 4
AN //\ //\ //\ e
NSNS

Proposed Stair Section

NSNS SN NN N ININI NN
SURLRGRGLRRRGRGRGRLK

\///\<//<//<//<//\///////////////////////// NN N NN AN
N N N N N N N N N N N AN NN

AN AN,
S

/\//
NN

KK

SN
XLy

Scale

3/4" = 10"

ARC-23-079

COMM NO.

2216

DATE
8/28/2024

REVISIONS

Second Floor Addition
1020 North Lake Way Trust

Palm Beach FL 33480

1020 N Lake Way

O o AP
ANG DA\{IL\A(A ITA.
(TR
UTI'
Z ug
@ .\5%
Z r o0,
<
0 5285 ¢
0 ES8h o
<IIIO0 O
b2 g
Dl_ga._‘ N
C 30 g
L Tege
> L=
2
'<EN

SHEET NO.

A300




Lake Worth Lagoon

Route To Property:

Enter the Town of Palm Beach thru Royal
Ponciana Way over the Flagler Memorial
Bridge. Turn left on N County Road heading
north. Turn right with Country Club Road
heading east. Turn Left with N. Ocean
Boulevard heading north. turn left on Garden
Road heading west to North Lake Way until
reaching subject property.

Max. Number Of Trips to
Subject Property:

80 Building material and dumpster trucks

Maximum Truck Length:
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